Sight Flow Indicators
Tubular  - Type T                                                                        Data Sheet VP4.01
• 360° all round view
• High quality design
• CE marked and PED compliant
• Pressures up to 10 bar
• Temperatures up to 150°C
• Short lead times

End Connections
A ANSI 150
C ANSI 300
N PN16
S Prespex safety sheild
Materials of Construction
Flanges - 316 Stainless steel
Glass Tube  -  Borosilicate
O Ring Seals - Viton
Tie Rods  - Stainless steel
Fasteners  - A2 Stainless steel
Dimensions
Part Size L D Max
Press.
Number (nb) (mm) (mm) (bar)
STB-015-A ½” 120 15 10
STB-020-A ¾” 120 20 10
STB-025-A 1” 140 25 10
STB-040-A 1 ½” 195 40 6
STB-050-A 2” 225 50 6
STB-080-A 3” 225 80 6
STB-100-A 4” 225 100 6
STB-150-A 6” 250 150 6
STB-200-A 8” 250 150 6
L
∅D
Visilume Limted Unit 30 Moor Park Industrial Centre  Tolpits Lane  Watford Hertfordshire WD18 9SP